Goldenwest Transportation Center to
Ou e 70 Orange County Fairgrounds

via 405 Fwy / 55 Fwy

HUNTINGTON BEACH Eastbound To - Westbound To -
OC Fair Huntington Beach
Goldenwest Transportation Center Saturday & Sunday Saturday & Sunday

7301 Center Ave., Huntington Beach
Route 670 bus boards at Dock 8

portation

OC Fairgrounds
enter

Transportation

& Cent

B Goldenwest
o
p{ OC Fairgrounds

o
wv
(]
=
f=
(V]

=
(=]

O

1

= Trans
3

10:55

10:55 11:15
11:15 11:35 11:40 12:00
McFadden Ave. I 11:35 11:55 12:00 12:20
11:55 12:15 12:20 12:40
aDLDEN g 12:15 12:35 12:40 1:00
COLLEGE | ol pEnWEST 3 12:35 12:55 1:00 1:20
TRANSPORTATION z 12:55 1:15 1:20 1:40
@ cever g 1:15 1:35 1:40 2:00
Center Ave. 1:35 1:55 2:00 2:20
9 1:55 2:15 2:20 2:40
3 2:15 2:35 2:40 3:00
] SHOPPING CENTER \ 2:35 2:55 3:00 3:20
2 Edinger Ave. 2:55 3:15 3:20 3:40
3:15 3:35 3:40 4:.00
3:35 3:55 4:00 4:20
3:55 4:15 4:20 4:40
4:15 4:35 4:40 5:00
4:35 4:55 5:00 5:20
4:55 5:15 5:20 5:40
5:15 5:35 5:40 6:00
7 5:35 5:55 6:00 6:20
. 5:55 6:15 6:20 6:40
il 6:15 6:35 6:40 7:00
6:35 6:55 7:00 7:20
6:55 7:15 7:20 7:40
e 7:15 7:35 7:40 8:00
we S 7:35 7:55 8:00 8:20
Entrance N A 7:55 8:15 8:20 8:40
sl Fnl 815 835 8:40 9:00
> 8:35 8:55 9:00 9:20
. K| E 8:55 9:15 9:20 9:40
S e ag. 9:15 9:35 9:40 10:00
Park and Ride ) 9:35 9:55 10:00 10:20
s 4 9:55 10:15 10:20 10:40
10:15 10:35 10:40 11:00
S 10:35 10:55 11:00 11:20
» AN \ 10:55 11:15 11:20 11:40
L, 11:15 11:35 11:40 12:00
fffff CenterAve - — — - |- — - 11:35 11:55 12:00 12:20
558 u OC 2l Exprass 11:55 12:15 12:20 12:40

BOLD times indicate PM trips.
EN NEGRILLA tiempos indican viajes del PM.

ocfairexpress.com Effective July 15 - August 13, 2017



